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Observations were drawn from Elliston {station 018069}
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024.2Th1
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Statistics for the first 9 days of January 2026
1011.91926722.429.617.2Mean
1007.57SE01317.524.211.8Lowest
1016.430N88736.2040.824.0Highest
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